
Golden Week 2014 Schedule

April 28, 2014 Mon
On USS-R Nagoya (moved from Monday)

Closed

April 29, 2014 Tue
On

USS Yokohama CAA Tokyo CAA Gifu CAA Tohoku Arai Sendai NAA Fukuoka JU Yamanashi JU Mie
JU Yamaguchi JU Saitama JU Shizuoka

Closed SAA Sapporo JU Nagano

April 30, 2014 Wed
On

USS Sapporo USS Tohoku USS Niigata USS Kobe USS Fukuoka BCN JU Ibaraki JU Ishikawa JAA
BayAuc KCAA Kyushu CAA Chubu Hero IAA Osaka KAA LAA Shikoku

Closed JU Kumamoto JU Akita

May 1, 2014 Thu
On Hanaten Osaka JU Hiroshima LAA Kansai Zip Osaka KCAA Fukuoka JU Gunma JU Hiroshima

Closed
USS Tokyo JU Aichi Arai Oyama NAA Osaka NAA Nagoya SAA Hamamatsu JU Toyama JU Aichi
All TAA JU Kanagawa JU Fukushima

May 2, 2014 Fri
On KCAA YamaguchiArai Bayside KCAA Yamaguchi LAA Okayama

Closed
USS Saitama USS Hokuriku USS Nagoya USS Osaka NAA Tokyo JU Fukuoka JU Miyagi JU Niigata
JU Chiba JU Tochigi JU Sapporo

May 3, 2014 Sat
On JU Nara

Closed USS Gunma USS Shizuoka USS Okayama USS Kyushu HAA Kobe Arai Oyama VT JU Gifu JU Yamagata TAA Yokohama

May 4, 2014 Sun

All Auctions ClosedMay 5, 2014 Mon

May 6, 2014 Tue

May 7, 2014 Wed
On BCN KCAA Kyushu IAA Osaka

Closed
USS Sapporo USS Tohoku USS Niigata USS Kobe USS Fukuoka BayAuc CAA Chubu JAA LAA Shikoku
JU Ibaraki JU Ishikawa JU Akita JU Kumamoto

May 8, 2014 Thu
On

USS Tokyo Arai Oyama NAA Osaka NAA Nagoya Hanaten Osaka Zip Osaka LAA Kansai KCAA Fukuoka SAA Hamamatsu
JU Hiroshima JU Fukushima JU Aichi JU Kanagawa All TAA

Closed JU Toyama JU Gunma

May 9, 2014 Fri
On

USS Saitama USS Nagoya USS Osaka USS Hokuriku KCAA Yamaguchi NAA Tokyo JU Niigata JU Chiba JU Tochigi
JU Sapporo JU Fukuoka JU Miyagi

Closed Arai Bayside LAA Okayama
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